$435,000 - 18012 Seaview Ln, Lewes

MLS® #DESU2039960

$435,000
3 Bedroom, 2.50 Bathroom, 2,070 sqft
Condo/Townhome on 6 Acres

SUNSET GLEN, Lewes, DE

Former Model! In like-new condition this
3bed/2.5bath townhome in Sunset Glen is
being sold partially furnished & just awaiting
you to move in. Great location to all things
Coastal Delaware has to offer - beaches,
shopping, and recreation. As you enter the
front door you will find the main living space
flooded with natural light. The gourmet kitchen
has an island big enough to entertain & the
open floor plan allows for plenty of space. With
a first floor primary suite, enjoy the comforts of
single floor living! Allow guests to have their
own separate space upstairs with 2 additional
bedrooms & an additional bathroom.
Low-maintenance living with close proximity to
downtown Lewes & just a short ride to
Rehoboth Beach! Being sold mostly furnished
with some minor exclusions.
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Built in 2020

Essential Information

MLS® # DESU2039960
Price $435,000
Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 2.50

Full Baths 2

Half Baths 1

Square Footage 2,070

Acres 5.97

Year Built 2020



Type Condo/Townhome

Sub-Type End of Row/Townhouse
Style Coastal
Status Closed

Community Information

Address 18012 Seaview Ln

Area Lewes Rehoboth Hundred (31009)
Subdivision SUNSET GLEN

City Lewes

County SUSSEX-DE

State DE

Zip Code 19958

Sussex Delaware Quadrant Between Rt 1 & 113

Amenities

Amenities CeilngFan(s), Crown Molding, Entry Lvl BR, Pantry, Recessed Lighting,
Walk-in Closet(s), Shades/Blinds

Utilities Cable TV, Phone, Natural Gas Available

# of Garages 1

Garages Garage - Front Entry, Garage Door Opener, Inside Access

Interior

Appliances Dryer, Microwave, Oven/Range-Electric, Refrigerator, Stove, Washer

Heating Forced Air

Cooling Central A/C

# of Stories 2

Stories 2 Story

Exterior

Exterior Vinyl Siding

Exterior Features Exterior Lighting, Lawn Sprinkler, Sidewalks

Roof Architectural Shingle

Foundation Slab

School Information

District CAPE HENLOPEN

Additional Information

Date Listed May 5th, 2023



Days on Market 68
Zoning AR-1

Listing Details
Listing Office Keller Williams Realty
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